GPA Transcript Record Sample

Student Information

Name:
Student ID:
Date of Birth:
Major:
Institution

Name:
Academic Year:
Transcript Date:

Academic Record

Term Course Code
Fall 20XX MATH101

Fall 20XX ENG102
Spring 20XX CS103

Spring 20XX HIST104
Summary

Total Credits Attempted:
Total Grade Points:
GPA:

Registrar Signature:

Course Title

Calculus |

English Composition

Intro to Computer Science

World History

Date:

Credits

Grade

Grade Points
12.0

9.9

14.8

9.0

13
457
3.52
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